�
Lake Shore Cryotronics, Inc. • 575 McCorkle Blvd. • Westerville, OH 43082-8888
Tel: (614) 891-2244 • Fax: (614) 818-1600 • e-mail: sales@lakeshore.com • www.lakeshore.com
Model 332 Temperature Controller
The Lake Shore Model 332 Temperature Controller creates a new standard for high-resolution temperature
measurement in an easy-to-use temperature controller.  The Model 332 offers high resolution with
negative temperature coefficient (NTC) resistance temperature detectors (RTDs) to temperatures as low as
1 K.  The Model 332 includes a 50 W heater output on the first control loop and a 10 W output on the

half rack
Weight 4.8 kilograms (10.5 pounds)
Ordering Information
Standard temperature controllers
Part Number Description
332S Two diode/resistor inputs
332S-T1 One diode/resistor, one thermocouple input
332S-T2 Two thermocouple inputs
Power options
Select one - the instrument will be configured for selected
power and fuses
VAC-100 Instrument configured for 100 VAC with
U.S. power cord
VAC-120 Instrument configured for 120 VAC with
U.S. power cord
VAC-220 Instrument configured for 220 VAC with
European power cord
VAC-240 instrument configured for 240 VAC with
European power cord
VAC-120-All Instrument configured for 120 VAC with U.S.
power cord and universal European power cord
and fuses for 220/240 setting (extra charge for